Rs.1424.00 

1) Above rate are excluding Non- Chlorinated Bags For Collection of Bio-Medical bags. 
2) Alternate Day services will be provided. 

Rs. 1424.00 

Total Per 

(Party No. 2) 
Waste Generator 

Month 

15972.00 

1,424.00 

1,424.00 

(Rs Twenty Thousand Two Hundred Forty four Rupees Only) 

1,424.00 

20244.00 

Bio Medical Waste. 

That the service provider (party No.1) is having a Bio Medical waste 
disposal unit. And the service provider /party No.l engaged in the business of disposal of 

That the waste generator (party No.2) is having his Government